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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aspen Aldridge2289
ASAP

9.300 9.300 9.5259.475 37.600
3 2 2 1 1 

1 

Trinity Coltellino1207
Excalibur

9.350 9.350 9.2759.000 36.975
1T 1 10 3 2 

2 

Isabella Perri1215
Excalibur

9.350 8.775 9.4259.325 36.875
1T 8 4 2 3 

3 

Maeve Wells146
KMC

9.250 9.000 8.7509.525 36.525
4 6 1 11 4 

4 

Ryan Grothoff1285
Woods

9.100 9.175 9.2508.800 36.325
6 3 13 4T 5 

5 

Jakiyah Eason1209
Excalibur

9.200 9.075 9.2508.675 36.200
5 4 14 4T 6 

6 

Skyla Edmondson2286
ASAP

9.000 8.850 8.8009.200 35.850
7T 7 6T 10 7 

7 

Madison Wyatt1655
World Class

8.350 9.050 9.1759.050 35.625
15 5 9 6 8 

8 

Kiera Waller1654
World Class

9.000 8.450 8.8759.125 35.450
7T 9 8 8 9 

9 

Carly McCarthy148
KMC

8.850 8.175 9.1009.250 35.375
10 11T 5 7 10 

10 

Rachel Davis1208
Excalibur

8.900 8.175 8.8509.200 35.125
9 11T 6T 9 11 

11 

Maya Sweeton348
CEG

8.650 8.175 8.6509.425 34.900
12 11T 3 12 12 

12 

Olivia Wingfield352
CEG

8.800 8.250 8.3508.550 33.950
11 10 15 14 13 

13 

Kaylee Sosebee350
CEG

8.500 7.475 8.1008.950 33.025
13T 14 12 15 14 

14 

Katelyn Palmer351
CEG

8.500 6.750 8.4508.975 32.675
13T 15 11 13 15 

15 
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